

UNITED STATES [REDACTED] COURT

[REDACTED]
[REDACTED] DIVISION

CASE NO. [REDACTED]
[REDACTED]
[REDACTED]

DATE: [REDACTED]
[REDACTED]
[REDACTED]
[REDACTED]

Page	Line	Change	Reason
16		fix lines 14-16 as follows:	typos
14		give a lecture at a medical-legal conference like	
15		last month or so, I give a speech for trial	
16		guides. That is a medical-legal organization and	
		Should be:	
14		give a lecture at a medical-legal conference. Like	
15		last month or so, I give a speech for Trial	
16		Guides. That is a medical-legal organization and	
29		fix lines 10, 13, and 16	typos
10		They include the Journal of Radiology	
		Should be	
10		They include the journal <u>Radiology</u>	
		and	
13		American Journal of Radiology.	
		Should be	
13		<u>American Journal of Radiology.</u>	
		And	
16		AJNR, American Journal of Neuroradiology, and	
		Should be	
16		AJNR, <u>American Journal of Neuroradiology,</u> and	
84		fix line 20	typo
20		I said possible in my finding. Impossible was	
		Should be	
20		I said possible in my finding. "Possible" was	

6 you what I think. It's not part of my official

Should be

6 you what I think. It's now part of my official

~~_____~~
~~_____~~
~~_____~~

Under penalties of perjury, I declare that I have read the foregoing document and the facts stated in it are true.

Date

Signature